Bidders List - Lower Broadway Improvement Project as of 4-16-24 7-18 am

ID Submission Date |[Company Name Contact Name Phone Number |Email Address City State
394 3/27/2024 12:17 PWXPress mary miller 3095242368 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville FL
395 3/27/2024 12:19 Commonwealth Construction & Consulting Brian Horan 6176202213 suramsi7@yahoo.com Woburn MA
396 3/27/2024 13:25 Onvia Source Management 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Seattle WA
397 3/27/2024 13:35 Source Source Management 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Seattle MA
398 3/27/2024 15:21 MAS Building & Bridge, Inc Jennifer Mackey 5085202277 Jmackey@masbuildingandbridge.com Norfolk MA
399 3/27/2024 16:49 onvia hhdhdhd dgddgdgdrgrd | 789456123 dpxgsgsese@gmail.com CHELMSFORD MA
400 3/28/2024 5:57 IMS Bid Research 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com San Diego CA
401 3/28/2024 5:58 IMS Bid Research 8584908800 Ims_bids@construction.com San Diego CA
402 3/28/2024 10:43 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY
403 3/28/2024 14:58 Hatch Group EmmaB 774686-0190 emma@hatchasphalt.com Milford MA
404 3/29/2024 6:01 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
405 3/29/2024 7:50 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Conor Kelly 8003791459 ckelly@deccorp.com Wilmington MA
406 3/29/2024 14:40 Keltic Painting LLC Meaghan Cleary 8605762251 mcleary@kelticpaintingllc.net Thompson CT
407 3/29/2024 15:16 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA
408 3/29/2024 16:11 Rocal, Inc Robert Lightle 740-998-2122 blightle@rocal.com Frankfort Ohio
409 4/1/2024 3:19 construct connect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
410 4/1/2024 8:11 NEL Corporation Mike Galasso 9787772085 sandra@nelcorporation.com Middleton MA
417 4/1/2024 16:24 ConstructConnect Pamela Exton 5135881501 Pam.Exton@caonstructconnect.com Cincinnati Ohio
418 4/1/2024 16:40 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 3236025079 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH
421 4/2/2024 12:26 Tasco Construction, Inc Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont MA
425 4/2/2024 22:43 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria il
426 4/3/2024 1:02 Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
427 4/3/2024 1:02 Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
428 4/3/12024 1:02 Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
429 4/3/2024 1:02 Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
432 4/3/12024 10:17 New England Traffic Solutions Jorge A. Ortiz 860-455-3868 jorge@netrafficsolutions.com 160 Oak Street - Unit 410 |CT
435 4/4/2024 8:54 EM Lofgren Corp. Taylor Lofgren 7815341021 emlofgrencorp@outlook.com Hull MA
438 4/4/2024 13:06 FP Rellly and Sons Mike Reilly 978-475-1237 fpreillyandsons@comcast.net andover ma
439 4/4/2024 13:47 Marlin Controls Inc. Shannon McNair 5082780446 smcnair@marlin-controls.net Uxbridge MA
441 4/5/2024 10:36 Onyx Corporation Joel Shaw 9782631185 joels@onyxcorporation.net Acton MA
443 4/8/2024 13:50 Covlello Electric and General Contracting Co., Inc. Megan Hafner 7813914050 meganh@cei77.com North Reading MA
449 4/10/2024 9:55 Commonwealth Construction & Consulting Brian Horan 9788545809 brianhoran@commonwealth-construction.com Woburn MA
454 4/10/2024 12:10 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Elin Carbonneau 8003791459 ecarbenneau@deccorp.com Wilmington MA
456 4/10/2024 13.07 JAB Shannon Broski 9782657479 shannon@jabservicesllc.net Methuen MA
459 4/10/2024 14:12 Mass Bay Electrical Corp. Ron Salvucci 857-266-2046 ron@masshayelectric.com Boston MA
469 4/11/2024 12:56 Electric Light Company, Inc. Keith Morgan 2073611234 keith@electriclight.net Cape Neddick Maine
480 4/15/2024 13:53 Onyx Corporation Roy Dunham 617-335-7114 rdunham@onyxcorporation.net Acton MA
481 4/15/2024 14:25 Onyx Corporation Joel Shaw 9782631185 joels@onyxcorporation.net Acton MA
484 4/15/2024 21:41 Migma Systems, Inc. Bo Ling 5086600328 bling@migmasys.com Walpole MA




